Limietwedstrijd Breda
Breda, 27-10-2024

Programmanr. 24
27-10-2024 - 15:20

Heren, 200m rugslag

Senioren Open
Startlijst

naam
Serielvanl
2 Bram van Barneveld
3 Fin Horrocks

4 Djayden van Dooren
5 Damian de Nijs

vereniging inschrijftijd
De Woelwaters NT
Z&PV Nuenen 2:46.22
ZWK Merlet 3:09.49
Zwemvereniging De Zilvermeeuw NT

201103437
201002417
201201361
200903525

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Sbc2000
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